
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNS

No.
11
9
35
19
111
189
1

54

Class

Amater

Amater

Amater

Amater

Amater

Amater

Amater

Amater

Name
Gordan BOSANAC
Bruno PLATUŽIĆ
Kevin KRIZMAN
Tihomir ROŠKO
Jura HRASTIĆ
Ivan FADLJEVIĆ
Marko BARAČ

Ivan SAGANIĆ

Club
MK Istra Poreč
MK Gajs tim
MK Istra Poreč
Motosport Osijek

MCK Nova Rača
Motosport Osijek

MCK Kvarner

Motorcycle
Honda
KTM
Honda 450
Suzuki
KTM EXC 450
Honda
Yamaha

Best Tm
35.476
36.762
37.004
37.062
37.186
37.526
40.633

Diff

1.286
1.528
1.586
1.710
2.050
5.157

Gap

1.286
0.242
0.058
0.124
0.340
3.107

M

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25.8.2013. 11:40:55
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NOVA RAČA
SUPERMOTO

1. Trening - klasa Amater

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:58

Nora Centar 0,700 Km

25.8.2013. 10:50


